
02/18/2026 - 02/19/2026

293 E 20th St., Fort Scott, KS 66701

Bourbon County Sheriff's Office

Arrest Summary Report

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 47

Warrant No

WAGGONER, ERIC  - 2026-000147

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 2:04:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00YES

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 36

Warrant No

COOPER, KYLE  - 2026-000148

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 2:27:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 20

Warrant No

GARRISON, JULIAN  - 2026-000149

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 2:58:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 29

Warrant No

BROWN, CHAD  - 2026-000150

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 3:22:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 44

Warrant No

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY  - 2026-000151

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 3:30:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 21

Warrant No

STEVENS, MICHAEL  - 2026-000152

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 3:38:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 39

Warrant No

MCCLELLAND, TANNER  - 2026-000153

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 3:46:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 42

Warrant No

ARMSTRONG, JOHN  - 2026-000154

Warrant Type

2/18/2026 4:26:00 PM

OTHER AGENCY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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